Last Update 6/21/19
Date

3rd Quarter EIC
7/6/19

7/13/19

7/20/19

7/27/19

8/3/19

8/10/19

8/17/19

8/24/19

8/31/19

9/7/19

9/14/19

9/21/19

9/28/19

Coalfield

Speaker

Teresa Baer

Lonnie Cook Communion

Kyle Treece

John Hanson
Lonnie Cook
Teresa Baer
Kyle Treece
Lonnie Cook
Teresa Baer
Lonnie Cook
John Hanson
Kyle Treece
Lonnie Cook

Jamestown
EIC Speaker

Meister Memorial

EIC

Lonnie Cook Communion Todd Atkinsc

Frank Mullinix
Robert Nichols
Lonnie Cook
Lee Dimick
John Hanson
Lonnie Cook
Frank Mullinix
Robert Nichols
Lonnie Cook
Frank Mullinix
Lee Dimick
Lonnie Cook

R. Wentland
Travis Atkins
P. Colburn

Todd Atkinsa
R. Wentland
Travis Atkins
P. Colburn

Todd Atkinsa
R. Wentland
Travis Atkins
P. Colburn

Todd Atkinsa

Speaker
Phil Colburn
Todd Atkinson
Lonnie Cook Comm
Roger Wentland
Lonnie Cook
Todd Atkinson
Phil Colburn
Roger Wentland
Lonnie Cook
Todd Atkinson
Roger Wentland
Lonnie Cook
Phil Colburn



